
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT • '^W/E^
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE „ , ,

JU; ^.> ^J//.

July 29,2024
''"" w h"?fl""!;"l«'"IK ten.,,,^0

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Patrick Schmidt for Kansas

Address: PO BOX 750783

Topeka, KS 66675 r^r.^- ShawneeCity and Zip Code: •"P^,^""^ _ County:
State Senate ^_,..,_,. 19ight: —-" --— _ District:

B. Check only if appropriate: _ Amended Filing _ Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2024 through July 25,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... 114438.58

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 51967.24

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ....................................................... 166405.82

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... '^liuu''

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ........................................... ^-vvi •>

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... 1296-50

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

7/29/2024 < ^ ^ ,7 y^J
Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



Date First Namf

1/1/2024 Reiner
1/1/2024 Alonzo
1/1/2024 Alonzo
1/1/2024 Kent
1/1/2024 Freddy
1/1/2024 Brendan
1/2/2024 CAROL
1/2/2024 William
1/3/2024 Stephen
1/3/2024 Jeanie
1/4/2024 Stanley
1/4/2024 Patrick
1/5/2024 Vincent
1/6/2024 Kelley
1/6/2024 Susan
1/7/2024 Nancy
1/7/2024 Rick
1/7/2024 Heather
1/7/2024 Susan
1/8/2024 AMANDA
1/9/2024 Ja nice
1/9/2024 Vaughn

1/10/2024 Donna
1/11/2024 Rebecca
1/11/2024 Austin
1/11/2024 Rebecca
1/11/2024 Paul
1/11/2024 Helen
1/12/2024 Jane
1/13/2024 Myles
1/14/2024 Steven
1/15/2024 Duane
1/15/2024 John
1/15/2024 Judy
1/15/2024 JOSEPH
1/17/2024 Marcia
1/18/2024 Frankie
1/18/2024 John
1/18/2024 David
1/19/2024 Judy

Last Name

Harrison

Hannon Hill

First Name

Renita

Sandra

Kim

Marion

Marianna

Karen

Stephen

charlotte

Last Name

Beeuwkes III

Harris

Harrison

Miller
Polk
Murphy
Lydic
Corbett

Flack
Bunker

Vogel

Vuchetich

Nowak

Mitchell
Twombly
Hart-Kline

Rutter

Reisig

Surber

AKERSVORNHOLT
Manlove

Alien

Patton

Anderson

Nothern

Perkins

Anderson

Wewers

Gies

Schachter

Ash ley

Finstad

Collias

Moler

OHARA
Hill
rhomas

Flower

Hickey
Burgess

Address

1360 Monument St

PO BOX 96
2040 NE Meridian Rd
638 E 1950th Rd
412 Brookwood Street

3026 55th Ave
2161 Indian Rd
7010 Richards Dr

12020 Cherokee Lane

8800 Penrose Lane, Apt 466

1011 SW Dartmoor Ln

13400 West 122nd Terrace

6745 W 85TH TER
73540akviewSt.

4201 Saddlehorn Dr

34461 Rockville Rd
21254 2400 Rd
PO Box 920
3922 Eisenhower Rd

25190 177TH TERRACE
6470 S 135th St W
11516 Gillette St
5537 Chadwick Street

9200 Lee Blvd
3647 SW Stonybrook Dr
301 Hilltop Drive
8216WU3THTER
8576 Caenen Lake Ct.

722 S. Broadway

3009 Westdale Rd
1202 Delaware Drive

611 Victoria Hills Dr

1132WestgateSt,317

401 SW Danbury Lane

445 N CRESTWAY ST
PO BOX 722
100 S Madison St

19200 W 95th St
2100 W 72 Street

741 Pebblebrook Apt 3

City
Concord

Lecompton

Topeka

Baldwin City
Lansing

Oakland
Fort Scott

Shawnee

Leawood

Lenexa

Topeka

Overland Park

OVERLAND PARK
Shawnee

Lawrence

Louisburg

Chanute

Tonga noxie

Ottawa

LEAVENWORTH
Clearwater

Overland Park

Fairway

Leawood

Topeka

Abilene
Overland Park

Lenexa

Leavenworth

Lawrence

Tonganoxie

Deland

Oak Park

Topeka

WICHITA
Lawrence

Hugoton

Lenexa

Prairie Village

Manhattan

State

MA
KS
KS
KS
KS
CA
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
FL
IL
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Zip Code
07142
66542
66608
66006
66043
94605
66701
66216
66209
66219
66604
66213
66212
66216
66049
66053
66720
66086
66067
66048
67026
66210
66205
66206
66614
67410
66210
66215
66048
66049
66086
32724
60301
66606
67208
66044
67951
66220
66208
66503

Occupation

Retired

Retired

Retired

Professor

Construction

receptionist

Not Employed

Not Employed

Marketing Technolc

Environmental Cons

Physician

Not Employed

Editor

professor

HBIC
Retired

Retired

Accounts Payables

Instructor

Advertising

Retired

Not Employed

psychologist

Retired

Retired

Not employed

retired

ftdmisistrator

Retired

Sales Engineer

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Retired

attorney

Retired

Not Employed

Amount

$ 500.00
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

250.00

250.00

200.00

1,000.00

100.00

25.00

25.00

50.00

100.00

100.00

25.00

10.00

15.00

50.00

300.00

250.00

20.00

25.00

25.00

200.00

25.00

250.00

50.00

250.00

100.00

50.00

100.00

10.00

100.00

50.00

100.00

5.00

100.00

200.00

100.00

100.00

25.00

250.00

100.00

Method

Check
Check

Check
Check

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Check

Card

Card

Card

Card

Check

Check
Card

Card

Card

Check
Card

Card

Check
Check
Check
Card

Card

Card

Check
Card

Check
Card

Card

Card

Check
Check
Card

Card

Card



1/19/2024 R Patrick
1/19/2024 David
1/19/2024 Pamela
1/20/2024 Mandy
1/20/2024 Douglas
1/21/2024 Dennis
1/22/2024 Gail
1/22/2024 Ralph
1/22/2024 Cyd
1/22/2024 Jackie
1/22/2024 Susan
1/23/2024 Stephen
1/23/2024 Jeffrey
1/23/2024 Connie
1/23/2024 Eva
1/23/2024 Eva
1/24/2024 Mary
1/24/2024 Rich
1/24/2024 Sharon L
1/25/2024 Rebecca
1/25/2024 George
1/26/2024 Patrick
1/26/2024 Ronald
1/26/2024 Steven
1/26/2024 Ken
1/26/2024 Shelia
1/27/2024 Cheryl
1/27/2024 Robert
1/29/2024 Charles
1/29/2024 Kirk
1/30/2024 Dee Ann
1/30/2024 jerry
1/30/2024 Ben
1/30/2024 Ram
1/30/2024 John
1/30/2024 Pam
1/30/2024 Sharon V
1/30/2024 Margie
1/31/2024 Anne
1/31/2024 Tony
2/1/2024 Evelyn
2/1/2024 Donn

Stephanie

Rebecca

Diane

Gaughan

Feuerborn

Chaffee
Pilla
Bittel
Karney

Capper

Smith
Gilman

Ketler

Weimer

Cooper

Howards

Mitchum

Landry

Landry

Murray

Kowalewskj

Fricke

Gutzmann

Shuler

Wise

Piersee

Ramirez

Revenaugh

Blume

Armstrong

Litan

E. dark

Sloan

DeRoin

marsh

Witty
Houston

Hughes

Houston

Guffey
Coggins

Ehrsam-Holland

Schmidt
Adams

Teske

1232 N Shefford St
550 Stoneridge Drive, H 106

847 N 1909 Rd
14506 Southwest 60th St
15066 Kansas Ave

1287 N 968 Rd
642 N Rutland
2101 16th St NWff716
3102 N. Shefford St.

2222 SW Glick Rd
2300Wakarusa DrAptBS

3112 N Radell
2100 S. 19th Terrace

409 Pembroke

912 sw naismith

912 sw naismith

1814 Klemp Street

21230 W. 115th Street

3925 sw clarion pk dr

14244 W 122nd Terrace

1609Johnson Dr.

7737 Darnelt St
7834SanduskyAve.

3819 sw Deer Trail Ct.

3916W57thTer
13492 185th Street
7736 Darnell St
2018 Hogan Dr

8300 Fontana Street

4424 W 150th St
1617 Massachusets St

901 north kansasave

501 Juniper Box231

2807 N 1150 Road
17822 157th terrace

2807 N 1150 Road
15551 W 81st Street

778 Sunset Drive

350 Beat St. Unit 2422

1032 Oak Tree Drive

2708 Acacia Ave

17925 Goldenbelt Rd

Wichita
Lawrence

Lecompton

Andover

Basehor

Lawrence

Wichita
Washington

Wichita
Topeka

Lawrence

Pittsburg

Leavenworth

Ellinwood

Topeka

Topeka

Leavenworth

Olathe
Topeka

Olathe
Junction City

Lenexa

Kansas City

Topeka

Fairway

Linwood

Lenexa

Lawrence

Prairie Village

Leawood

Lawrence

ELLSWORTH
Wakefield
Lawrence

Basehor

Lawrence

Lenexa

Lawrence

Hingham

Lawrence

North Newton

Wheaton

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
DC
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
IL
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
MA
KS
KS
KS

67212
66049
66050
67002
66007
66047
67206
20009
67205
66614
66047
66762
66048
67526
66606
66606
66048
66061
66610
66062
66441
66216
66112
66610
66205
66052
66216
66047
66207
66224
66044
67439
67487
66046
66007
66046
66219
66044
02043
66049
67117
66521

Not Employed

Professional Geolog

Registered Nurse

Professor

Not Employed

Not Employed

Retired

Attorney

Program Coordinate

Not Employed

Not employed

Teacher

Not Employed

Retired

Not Employed

Director, Communic

Not Employed

Copy editor

Clinical Social Worki

Not Employed

Professor of Law

Not Employed
Not Employed

Not Employed

Attorney

Physician

Not Employed

Physician

Not Employed

Not employed

Not Employed

Not employed

retired

Not employed

Not Employed

Not employed

Self employed

Not Employed

T
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
A.

50.00

25.00

250.00

100.00

100.00

8.00

300.00

2,000.00

25.00

100.00

25.00

100.00

25.00

25.00

100.00

100.00

25.00

50.00

50.00

15.00

40.00

50.00

10.00

100.00

150.00

25.00

20.00

1,000.00

100.00

50.00

100.00

50.00

25.00

200.00

25.00

25.00

10.00

50.00

25.00

50.00

40.00

100.00

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Check
Check

Card

Card

Card

Check
Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Check
Card

Card

Card

Card

Check
Check
Card

Card

Check
Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card
Check
Card



2/1/2024 Celinda
2/2/2024 William
2/2/2024 CAROL
2/2/2024 Craig
2/2/2024 Erin
2/2/2024 Jennifer
2/2/2024 Kenneth
2/3/2024 Jeanie
2/3/2024 Edward
2/3/2024 Jacquelyn
2/4/2024 Susan
2/5/2024 Vincent
2/5/2024 Clayton
2/6/2024 Ketley
2/6/2024 ethan
2/7/2024 Susan
2/7/2024 Heather
2/8/2024 AMANDA
2/8/2024 Caryn
2/8/2024 Pamela
2/8/2024 CYNTHIA
2/9/2024 Stephen

2/10/2024 Linda
2/11/2024 Patrick
2/11/2024 DL
2/11/2024 Gary
2/11/2024 Gary
2/12/2024 James
2/12/2024 Jane
2/12/2024 Fairy
2/13/2024 Mary Jo
2/14/2024 Carol
2/14/2024 Clarence
2/14/2024 nancy
2/14/2024 Ginger
2/14/2024 Rebecca
2/15/2024 John
2/15/2024 Kathy
2/16/2024 Ross
2/16/2024 Brian
2/16/2024 Elizabeth
2/16/2024 Dirk

DK

Shelley

Eller
Corbett

Lydic
Volland
Alien
Wewers

Goertz

Bunker

Link
Whitney
Millstein
Nowak

Cox

Mitchell
herschenfeld

Surber

Reisig
AKERSVORNHOLT
Rains

Wold
SMITH
Flack

Gamso

Cantwell

Zitterkopf

Doolittle

Doolittle

dark

Gies

Weeks

Kearns

Porter

Abell
mays

E Riddle
Otte

Cotlias

Perryman

Stewart

Elster

Wade

Durant

3919 Sophora St

7010 Richards Or

2161 Indian Rd
4709 Mullen Rd
8125 DEARBORN DR
7231 Crajg Street

6121 West 86th Terr

8800 Penrose Lane, Apt 466

8332 Somerset Drive

10200 W Maple St Apt H352
1341 Strong Ave

6745 W 8STH TER
141 Laurel Forest Circle NE

73540akviewSt.

68 N.3rd St.

3922 Eisenhower Rd

PO Box 920
25190 177TH TERRACE
9113 W 117th St
1608 Brandon Woods Ct

3919 Sweetclover Street

12020 Cherokee Lane

7909 Granada Rd

2021 Broadmoor Ave #102

10015 E Churchill St
4000 Prairie Lane

6425 High Drive
1734 Kent Ter

722 S. Broadway

PO Box 1200
17150hwyk4
8339 Roe Avenue

1409 Sunvale Terrace

2114 W 51st St
897 Hillcrest Lane

8000 SW 23rd St
1132WestgateSt,317

11412 Canterbury Circle

620SanduskyAve

USE South Park St
438 N 17th Street
1355 Phalen Blvd, Apt 105

Lawrence

Shawnee

Fort Scott

Shawnee

PRAIRIE VILLAGE
Overland Park

Overland park

Lenexa

Prairie Village

Wichita
Lawrence

OVERLAND PARK
Atlanta

Shawnee

brooklyn

Ottawa

Tonganoxie

LEAVENWORTH
OVERLAND PARK
Lawrence

Lawrence

Leawood

Prairie Village

Wichita
Wichita
Prairie Village

Mission Hills

Lawrence

Leavenworth

Sublette

Valley Falls
Prairie Village
Olathe

mission

Lansing

Topeka

Oak Park

Leawood

Kansas

Lawrence

Kansas City

Saint Paul

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
GA
KS
NY
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
IL
KS
KS
KS
KS
MN

66049
66216
66701
66216
66208
66204
66207
66219
66207
67209
66044
66212
30342
66216
11249
66067
66086
66048
66210
66047
66049
66209
66208
67206
67206
66208
66208
66046
66048
67877
66088
66207
66062
66205
66043
66614
60301
66211
66101
66044
66102
55106

Not Employed

receptionist

Not Employed

Interior Designer

Fundraiser

Doctor

Marketing Technolc

IT
Not Employed

Not Employed

Retired

VP
Editor
actor

Accounts Payables

HBIC
Instructor

Not Employed

Business owner

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Physician

Retired

Physician

retired

Retired

Funeral services

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed
Sales Engineer

Not Employed

Attorney

Pastor

Not Employed

Not Employed

Paraprofessional

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

_$_

100.00

25.00

25.00

100.00

50.00

100.00

250.00

20.00

500.00

20.00

250.00

10.00

25.00

15.00

18.00

25.00

20.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

50.00

50.00

100.00

1,000.00

50.00

500.00

100.00

250.00

10.00

25.00

100.00

100.00

50.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

5.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

75.00

100.00

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Check
Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Check
Check

Card

Card

Check
Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card



2/16/2024 Bruce A
2/16/2024 Nancy
2/21/2024 Dennis
2/21/2024 Jamini
2/22/2024 Ronald
2/23/2024 Connie
2/23/2024 Jeffrey
2/24/2024 Steven
2/24/2024 Diana
2/24/2024 Donna
2/25/2024 Rebecca
2/26/2024 Shelia
2/26/2024 Debbie
2/26/2024 Jim
2/26/2024 Carol
2/26/2024 Donald
2/26/2024 William
2/27/2024 Trinidad Jose
2/27/2024 Susan E. |
2/27/2024 Christopher
2/28/2024 Steve I
2/28/2024 Kimberly
2/29/2024 Thomas
2/29/2024 Donald
2/29/2024 Pam
2/29/2024 Tony
2/29/2024 Michael
2/29/2024 Christina
3/1/2024 Maynard
3/1/2024 Maynard
3/1/2024 Sheryl
3/1/2024 Dale
3/1/2024 James
3/2/2024 M.
3/2/2024 William
3/2/2024 CAROL
3/3/2024 Kent
3/3/2024 Jeanie
3/4/2024 Steven
3/5/2024 Larry
3/5/2024 Vincent
3/5/2024 Greg

GR

Jody
Royalynn

Sarah

Judy

R.

Marsha

Susan

Anita

Carter

Hermreck

Karney

Arcell

Piersee

Mitchum

Howards

lones

Palenz

Ginther

Gutzmann

Blume

Cow I

Hipp
MacArthur

Rice

Graham

Molina

Weimer

Larson

Emerson

Stratton

Boeding

Stewart

Houston

Schmidt
Porazzo

Sadun

Oliverius

Oliverius

Spalding
Denning

Budnick
Andracsek

Corbett

Lydic
Palmberg

Bunker

Tate

Wolgast

Nowak

Jarrett

7621 W. 78th St.

1025 Rogers Place

1287 N 968 Rd
8070 W. 295th Street

7834SanduskyAve.

409 Pembroke

2100 S. l9th Terrace

SS01 W 69th St
1511 N. Spring Dr
4716 Muirfield Drive
14244 W 122nd Terrace

13492 185th Street
3728 Deakon Drive

13285 fairway rd

702 South Crawford St.

3303 S Kessler

10400 W.142nd St
10119 Rosehill Rd
2300 Wakarusa Dr. Apt. B5

4026 W 26th Ter
8325 High Drive
1009 SW Kent Place

501 N 15th St
4717 Balmoral Dr

2807 N 1150 Road
1032 Oak Tree Drive

7415 S 143rd St E
5602 W 144th Ter
4813 Brandon Woods Ter

4813 Brandon Woods Ter

12119 Bluejacket, 12119 Btu

1633 Alvamar Dr.

9922 Edelweiss Cir

11526 S Round St
7010 Richards Dr
2161 Indian Rd
1216SWWestsideDr

8800 Penrose Lane, Apt 466

4320 NW Humphrey Rd.

1222 SW 29th Terr #203
6745 W 85TH TER
1725 18000 Rd

3verland Park

Lawrence

Lawrence

Louisburg

Kansas City

Ellinwood
Leavenworth

Mission

Wichita
Lawrence

Olathe
Linwood

Manhattan

leawood

Fort Scott

Wichita
Overland Park

Lenexa

Lawrence

Lawrence

Leawood

Topeka

Kansas City

Lawrence

Lawrence

Lawrence

Derby

Overland Park

Lawrence

Lawrence

Overiand Park

Lawrence

Shawnee

Olathe
Shawnee

Fort Scott

Topeka

Lenexa

Silver Lake

Topeka

OVERLAND PARK
Parsons

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

66204
66049
66047
66053
66112
67526
66048
66208
67208
66047
66062
66052
66503
66209
66701
67217
66221
66215
66047
66047
66206
66604
66102
66047
66046
6604E
67037
66222
66047
66047
66212
6604';

6620s

66063
662K
6670]
6661S
6621E
6653S
6661]
66212
6735^

retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Teacher

Not employed

Professor

Retired

Copy editor

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Teacher

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Lawyer

Retired

Not employed

Retired

Retired

Not employed

Sales

Not Employed

Not Employed

Retired

Retired

Not Employed

Production Owner

Not Employed

Engineer

receptionist

Marketing Technolc

Retired

Not Employed

Retired

Retired

Broker

Client Management

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

_$_

50.00

10.00

8.00

50.00

10.00

25.00

25.00

100.00

50.00

100.00

15.00

3.00

50.00

50.00

25.00

150.00

100.00

100.00

10.00

500.00

100.00

25.00

250.00

500.00

25.00

50.00

50.00

100.00

500.00

500.00

100.00

250.00

100.00

250.00

25.00

25.00

1,000.00

20.00

100.00

150.00

10.00

100.00

:ard

:ard

:ard

:ard

:ard

:ard

:ard

:heck

:heck
:ard

Card

:ard

:ard

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Check

Check
Card

Card

Card

Card

Check
Check
Card

Card

Card

Check

Card

Card

Check

Card

Check
Check
Card

Card



3/5/2024 Cindy
3/6/2024 Kelley
3/6/2024 Kathy
3/6/2024 Scott
3/6/2024 David
3/6/2024 Jan
3/7/2024 William
3/7/2024 Susan
3/7/2024 Heather
3/7/2024 Rita
3/7/2024 Phyllis
3/7/2024 John
3/7/2024 Steve
3/8/2024 Elizabeth
3/8/2024 Jon
3/8/2024 AMANDA
3/8/2024 Gait

3/10/2024 Daniel
3/10/2024 Paula
3/11/2024 Valorie
3/11/2024 Jane
3/11/2024 Gary
3/12/2024 Emily
3/12/2024 Jane
3/12/2024 Cynthia
3/13/2024 John
3/13/2024 Sandi
3/13/2024 Karen
3/14/2024 Margaret
3/15/2024 Richard
3/15/2024 John
3/15/2024 Roger
3/15/2024 Harry
3/16/2024 Linda
3/17/2024 John
3/17/2024 Deborah
3/17/2024 Ryan
3/17/2024 Dorothy
3/17/2024 Robbie
3/17/2024 John
3/18/2024 Kevin
3/20/2024 Cheryl

Walters

Judy

Sue Ann

Andee

Michael

Jordan

Karen

Janet

Lynn

Flo-

Herman

Mitchell
Brogden

Krigel
Domann

Davis

Docking

Surber

Reisig

Clifford
Westover

Hughes

Chapman

Herbert

-lantz

AKERSVORNHOLT
Beutler-Eyman

Barbour

Schwach

Oefever

Imber

Doolittle

Metcalf

Gies

Schendel

McCulloh
Fried

Finstad

McCoy

Monson

Col Has

Boyd
Peckham

Davis

Cartin

Eickbush
Holmquist

Hughes

Peterson

Simmering

Benson

Armbrister

6400 W 78th Street
73540akviewSt.

26223 West lllth Terrace

12112 Catalina St

1331 Kanza Drive

1617 Burning Tree Or

PO BOX 928
3922 Eisenhower Rd

PO Box 920
8101 Mission Road

6241 Rosewood Court

17822 157th terrace

13048 Knaus Road

82 SW Pepper Tree LN

PO BOX 508
25190 177TH TERRACE
4920 SW West Hills Drive
6205 W. 156 Street

3942 Shawnee Mission Park<

1215 N Park Blvd
2500 Westdle Rd
6425 High Drive
704 Tanglewoods Or

722 S. Broadway

11654 Grant Drive

1516 Leavenworth St

3740 S OCEAN BLVD, APT 60
611 Victoria Hills Drive

4402 W. 63rd Terr

871 Pioneer Rd

1132WestgateSt,317

518 Signal Ridge Dr.

Pleasant Ridge, inc, 4567 Ma

3419 Womack Way

1208 Wyndham Heights Dr
BOX 1007
123 E Minneapolis

909 Canadian Dr

109 N 1st
BOX 670
500 W Olive St
Ill EisenhowerRd

Prairie Village

Shawnee

Olathe
Leawood

Lawrence

Houston

Kansas City

Ottawa

Tonga noxie

Prairie Village

Mission

Basehor

Lake Oswego

Topeka

North Newton

LEAVENWORTH
Topeka

Overland Park

Fairway

Independence

Lawrence

Mission Hills

Pittsburg

Leavenworth

Overland Park

Manhattan

Highland Beach
DeLand

Prairie Village
McPherson

Oak Park

Baldwin City
Rantoul

Manhattan

Manhattan

McPherson

Salina

McPherson

Lindsborg

Hesston

Lansing

Baldwin City

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
TX
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
OR
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
Ft
FL
KS
KS
IL
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

66204
66216
66061
66209
66049
77047
67005
66067
66086
66208
66205
66007
97034
66611
67117
66048
66606
66223
66205
67301
66049
66208
66762
66048
66210
66502
33487
32724
66208
67460
60301
66006
66079
66503
66503
67460
67401
67460
67456
67062
66043
66006

Editor
Not Employed

retailer

Not Employed

contractor

Accounts Payables

Retired

HBIC
Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Instructor

Retired

Retired

Not Employed

Self-Employed

Not Employed

Physician

Real Estate

retired

Physician

Retired

Not employed

Not Employed

Sales Engineer

Retired

Not Employed

Farmer

Not Employed

Not Employed

Retired Governor

Retired

Retired

Therapist

Retired

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
i_

25.00

15.00

250.00

100.00

50.00

200.00

250.00

25.00

20.00

50.00

50.00

10.00

1,000.00

500.00

500.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

75.00

50.00

100.00

100.00

450.00

10.00

100.00

35.00

50.00

100.00

25.00

50.00

5.00

100.00

100.00

25.00

500.00

150.00

25.00

100.00

150.00

200.00

250.00

50.00

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Check
Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Check

Check
Card

Card

Card

Card

Check
Check
Card

Check
Card

Card

Check
Card

Card

Check

Check

Card

Card

Card

Card

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check



3/20/2024 Douglas
3/21/2024 Lareeda
3/21/2024 Dennis
3/21/2024 Beth
3/21/2024 Joan
3/22/2024 Stanley
3/22/2024 Ronald
3/23/2024 Jeffrey
3/23/2024 Connie
3/25/2024 Linda
3/25/2024 Rebecca
3/25/2024 Lynn
3/25/2024 Robert
3/25/2024 Kathryn
3/25/2024 John
3/25/2024 GARY
3/25/2024 Evan
3/26/2024 Kim
3/26/2024 Shelia
3/27/2024 Harry
3/27/2024 Dee Ann
3/27/2024 Louis
3/28/2024 David
3/30/2024 David
3/30/2024 Pam
3/31/2024 Tony
4/1/2024 Philip
4/1/2024 SUSAN
4/2/2024 Stephen
4/2/2024 William
4/2/2024 CAROL
4/3/2024 Jeanie
4/5/2024 Vincent
4/5/2024 Todd
4/6/2024 Kelley
4/7/2024 John
4/7/2024 Heather
4/7/2024 Susan
4/8/2024 AMANDA

4/10/2024 John
4/11/2024 Gary
4/12/2024 Jane

Alan

Richard

Allison

Joyce

Roberts

W Denise

Alb
Mickey
Karney

Simpson

Underwood

Jones

Piersee

Howards

Mitchum

Hayse

Gutzmann

Hardy

Meier

Moore

Flower

MAYCHER
Haas

Pearce

Blume

Coffman

DeRoin

Pack

Frantze

Kromm

Houston

Schmidt
Wolfe

SOLENBERGER
Pantos

Corbett

Lydic
Bunker

Nowak

Connor

Mitchell
Hughes

Reisig

Surber

AKERSVORNHOLT
Landes

Doolittle

Gies

15433 W 128th st
4SW Pepper Tree Ln

1287 N 968 Rd
1416 Goldleaf Pl
13 SW Pepper Tree Lane

3600 SW Randolph Sq Unit 5
7834SanduskyAve.

2100 S. 19th Terrace

409 Pembroke

3600 SW Randolph Sq Unit 3
14244 W 122nd Terrace

14600 Mohawk
509 West 16th Street

13 lOAWestloop Place

19200 W 95th St
140 N Battin St,

74 Lyndhurst St

11105 W 99th Pl
13492 185th Street
140 E 650 Rd
1617 Massachusets St

4900 W 83rd Ter
2200 West 125th Street

2825 Virginia Dr
2807 N 1150 Road
1032 Oak Tree Drive

3600 SW Randolph Sq ff30
5702 W 128TH St
1196SeabrookAve

7010 Richards Or

2161 Indian Rd
8800 Penrose Lane, Apt 466

6745 W 85TH TER
443 East Furness Road

73540akvlewSt.

17822 157th terrace

PO Box 920
3922 Eisenhower Rd

25190 177TH TERRACE
138 SW Woodlawn Ave

6425 High Drive
722 S. Broadway

Olathe
Topeka

Lawrence

Lawrence

Topeka

Topeka

Kansas City

Leavenworth

Etlinwood

Topeka

Olathe

Leawood

Hays

Manhattan

Lenexa

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

WICHITAWic KS
Dorchester Centei MA

Overland Park

Linwood

Overbrook

Lawrence

Prairie Village

Leawood

Manhattan

Lawrence

Lawrence

Topeka

Overland Park

Topeka

Shawnee

Fort Scott

Lenexa

OVERLAND PARK
Michigan City
Shawnee

Basehor

Tonganoxie

Ottawa

LEAVENWORTH
Topeka

Mission Hills

Leavenworth

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
IL
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

66062
66611
66047
66049
66611
66611
66112
66048
67526
66611
66062
66224
67601
66502
66220
67208
02124
66214
66052
66524
66044
66207
66209
66502
66046
66049
66611
22180
66604
66216
66701
66219
66212
46360
66216
66007
66086
66067
66048
66606
66208
66048

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not employed

Teacher

Copy editor

Not employed

Not Employed

retired secondary/p

Not Employed

Not Employed

Executive Director

Not Employed

Attorney

Physician

Not employed

Not employed

Not Employed

Attorney

Not Employed

receptionist

Marketing Technolc

Not Employed

Consultant

Editor

Not Employed

HBIC
Accounts Payables

Instructor

Physician

retired

Not Employed

T
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

25.00

25.00

8.00

100.00

250.00

50.00

10.00

25.00

25.00

100.00

15.00

50.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

50.00

50.00

100.00

3.00

100.00

100.00

250.00

250.00

50.00

25.00

50.00

500.00

50.00

50.00

25.00

25.00

20.00

10.00

50.00

15.00

10.00

20.00

25.00

25.00

50.00

100.00

10.00

Card

Check
Card

Card

Card

Check

Card

Card

Card

Check

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Check

Card

Check

Check

Check
Card

Check
Card

Card

Check
Card

Check
Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Check
Card

Card



4/14/2024 April
4/15/2024 John
4/17/2024 Mary
4/18/2024 Martha
4/19/2024 Walter
4/21/2024 Dennis
4/22/2024 Ronald
4/22/2024 Marty
4/22/2024 Monique
4/23/2024 Connie
4/23/2024 Jeffrey
4/25/2024 Rebecca
4/26/2024 Shelia
4/30/2024 Pam
4/30/2024 Tony
5/1/2024 Stephen
5/2/2024 Dianne
5/2/2024 William
5/2/2024 CAROL
5/3/2024 Jeanie
5/4/2024 Harry
5/5/2024 Vincent
5/6/2024 Eric
5/7/2024 Heather
5/7/2024 John
5/7/2024 Susan
5/7/2024 D Keith
5/7/2024 Lynn
5/7/2024 Stanley
5/7/2024 Katelyn
5/7/2024 CHRISTINE
5/7/2024 Jonathan
5/8/2024 AMANDA
5/9/2024 Joel

5/11/2024 Gary
5/11/2024 Gary
5/12/2024 Jane
5/13/2024 Marienne
5/14/2024 Michael
5/15/2024 John
5/16/2024 Joe
5/17/2024 David

Brenda

Reynolds

Collias

Vanier

Sullivan

Cuirle

Karney

Piersee

Vanier

Centeno

Mitchum

Howards

Gutzmann

Blume

Houston

Schmidt
Pantos

Karls

Corbett

Lydic
Bunker

Peckham

Nowak

Pelofsky
Reisig
Hughes

Surber

Richardson

Hardy

Stern

Gramlich

DOUDNA
House

AKERSVORNHOLT
Pelofsky
Doolittle

Rexroad

Sies

Brown
Keeley

Collias

Silman

Harm

6856 SW Cottonwood Circle

U32WestgateSt,317

2711 Rangeview Lane

718 Sturbridge Ct.

3017 Fayette Rd
1287 N 968 Rd
7834SanduskyAve.

5605 Blue River Road

11025 E Mt Vernon Ct

409 Pembroke

2100 S. 19th Terrace

14244 W 122nd Terrace

13492 185th Street
2807 N 1150 Road
1032 Oak Tree Drive

1196 SW Seabrook Ave

1704 Carmel Dr

7010 Richards Dr

2161 Indian Rd
8800 Penrose Lane, Apt 466

4567 Marshall Rd
6745 W 85TH TER
3326 Volta Place, NW

PO Box 920
17822 157th terrace

3922 EisenhowerRd

602 Rustic Rd
14600 Mohawk
6215 Rosewood Ct

330 SW Broadmoor Ave

302 West l2th Street, 12G

704 Michigan Street

25190 177TH TERRACE
421 W Dartmouth Rd

6425 High Drive
4401 Nicklaus Dr

722 S. Broadway

16910 Belinder
3201 36th Street NW
1132WestgateSt,317

2908 Stratford Rd
1640 New Hampshire St.

Topeka

Oak Park

Manhattan

Lawrence

Kensington

Lawrence

Kansas City

Manhattan

Wichita
Ellinwood

Leavenworth

Olathe

Linwood

Lawrence

Lawrence

Topeka

Lawrence

Shawnee

Fort Scott

Lenexa

Rantoul

OVERLAND PARK
Washington

Tonga noxie

Basehor

Ottawa

Hutchinson

Leawood

Mission

Topeka

NEW YORK
Leavenworth

LEAVENWORTH
Kansas City

Mission Hills

Lawrence

Leavenworth

Stilwell
Washington

Oak Park

Lawrence

Lawrence

KS
IL
KS
KS
MD
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
DC
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
NY
KS
KS
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS
DC
IL
KS
KS

66614
60301
66503
66049
20895
66047
66112
66502
67207
67526
66048
66062
66052
66046
66049
66604
66047
66216
66701
66219
66079
66212
20007
66086
66007
66067
67502
66224
66205
66606
10014
66048
66048
64113
66208
66047
66048
66085
20016
60301
66049
66044

Sales Engineer

Rancher

courier

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed
Veterinarian

Attorney

Teacher

Not employed

Copy editor

Not Employed

Not employed

Not employed

Not Employed

Retired

receptionist

Marketing Technolc

Farmer

Not Employed

Vice President & Sei

HBIC
Not Employed

Accounts Payables

Not Employed

Not employed

Not Employed
Project Manager

writer

Not Employed

Instructor

Physician

Retired

Not Employed

retired

Not Employed

Lawyer

Sales Engineer

Not Employed

courier

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
i_

200.00

5.00

500.00

50.00

200.00

8.00

10.00

1,000.00

250.00

25.00

25.00

15.00

3.00

25.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

25.00

25.00

20.00

100.00

10.00

500.00

20.00

10.00

25.00

15.00

50.00

25.00

50.00

100.00

30.00

25.00

100.00

100.00

500.00

10.00

100.00

500.00

5.00

100.00

100.00

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Check

Check

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Check
Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Check
Card
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>P343
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)|3sq3
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pjeo

PJB3

pJE3

P-IG3

pJB3

pJE3

>|3343

>P343
^|3S43

>R3M3

P-163

P.163

pJE3

>psi0

5p9lp

pJE3

P-ieo

P-163

pJB3

pJB3

pjeo

pjeo

)p343
PJB3

P.IB3

pJB3

PJB3

P-IB3
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6/7/2024 John
6/8/2024 Ann
6/8/2024 AMANDA
6/8/2024 Ronald
6/9/2024 B William

6/10/2024 Lisa
6/11/2024 Gary
6/12/2024 Jane
6/12/2024 lee
6/13/2024 Prasanth
6/14/2024 Alien
6/15/2024 John
6/15/20.24 Constantii

6/16/2024 James
6/18/2024 Martha
6/21/2024 Dennis
6/22/2024 Leo
6/22/2024 Joy
6/22/2024 Ronald
6/22/2024 Dennis
6/23/2024 Jeffrey
6/23/2024 Connie
6/25/2024 William
6/25/2024 Rebecca
6/26/2024 Shelia
6/26/2024 Beverly
6/28/2024 Sam
6/29/2024 Jill
6/30/2024 Pam
6/30/2024 Tony

7/2/2024 William
7/3/2024 Jeanie
7/5/2024 Stephen
7/5/2024 Vincent
7/6/2024 Deb
7/7/2024 John
7/7/2024 Susan
7/7/2024 Heather
7/7/2024 Elizabeth
7/8/2024 AMANDA
7/9/2024 Larry

7/11/2024 Gary

Cheryl

Betty

3reg

Hughes

Birney

AKERSVORNHOLT
Gaches

Ginsberg

Schellhorn

Doolittle
Gies

goodman

Duwur

Frederick

Collias

van Wentzel

Taylor

Sullivan

Karney

Schell
Schell
Piersee

Gillaspie
Howards

Mitchum

Masters

Gutzmann

Blume

Reeves-Dudley

Goucher

Kearney

Houston

Schmidt
Corbett

Bunker

Pantos

Nowak

Southerland

Hughes

iurber

Fieisig

Surger

^KERSVORNHOLT
Sakerink
Soolittle

17822 157th terrace

107 1/2 W 5th St
25190 177TH TERRACE
4305 Nicklaus Drive

4816 W 87th St
6408 Aberdeen Road

6425 High Drive
722 S. Broadway

4601 West 76 Street

2048 East 425 Rd
1231 SW Cornwall St
1132WestgateSt,317

101 Washington Ave

52 Eastwood Or

718 Sturbridge Ct.

1287 N 968 Rd
2225 Stone Post Rd

2225 Stone Post Rd

7834SanduskyAve.

5040 SE 29th Street
2100 S, 19th Terrace

409 Pembroke

5818 Mission Road

14244 W 122nd Terrace

13492 185th Street
SllSGoodmanSt.

20308 W. 99th Street

2219 Melholland Road
2807 N 1150 Road
1032 Oak Tree Drive

7010 Richards Dr

8800 Penrose Lane, Apt 466

1196 SW Seabrook Dr

6745 W 85TH TER
1227 SW College Ave
17822 157th terrace

3922 Eisenhower Rd

PO Box 920
1847 E 800 Rd
25190 177TH TERRACE
4016 West 26th Terrace

6425 High Drive

Basehor

Admire

LEAVENWORTH
Lawrence

Prairie Village

Mission Hills

Mission Hills

Leavenworth

Prairie Village

Lecompton

Topeka

Oak Park

Cambridge
Hutchinson

Lawrence

Lawrence

Manhattan

Manhattan

Kansas City

Tecumseh

Leavenworth

Ellinwood

Fairway

Olathe
Linwood

Overland Park

Lenexa

Lawrence

Lawrence

Lawrence

Shawnee

Lenexa

Topeka

OVERLAND PARK
Topeka

Basehor

Ottawa

Tonga noxie

Lecompton

LEAVENWORTH
Lawrence

Mission Hills

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
IL
MA
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

66007
66830
66048
66047
66207
66208
66208
66048
66208
66050
66611
60301
02140
67502
66049
66047
66502
66502
66112
66542
66048
67526
66205
66062
66052
66204
66220
66047
66046
66049
66216
66219
66604
66212
66604
66007
66067
66086
66050
66048
66047
66208

Instructor

Not Employed

Not Employed

Physician

retired

Not Employed

Physician

Accountant

Sales Engineer

Consultant

courier

Self-Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Retired

Retired

Not Employed

Not employed

Teacher

Copy editor

Retired

Not Employed
Not Employed

Not Employed
Teacher

Not employed

Not employed

Not Employed

Marketing Technolc

Not Employed

Not employed

Not Employed

Accounts Payables

HBIC
Healthcare

Instructor

Not Employed

Physician

retired

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

10.00

50,00

25.00

500.00

100.00

500.00

100.00

10.00

100.00

1,000.00

100.00

5.00

500.00

100.00

25.00

8.00

200.00

100.00

10.00

50.00

25.00

25.00

50.00

15.00

3.00

250.00

200.00

25.00

25.00

50.00

25.00

20.00

50.24

10.00

25.00

10.00

25.00

20.00

100.00

25.00

100.00

100.00

Card

Check
Card

Card

Check
Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Check

Card

Card

Check
Check
Card

Card

Card

Card

Check
Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Check

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

:ard

:ard



7/12/2024 Rebecca
7/12/2024 Eric
7/12/2024 Kurt
7/12/2024 April
7/12/2024 Jane
7/12/2024 Paul
7/13/2024 Janet
7/15/2024 Steven
7/15/2024 John
7/17/2024 Marshall
7/17/2024 Ralph
7/17/2024 Steven
7/17/2024 Signature
7/18/2024 Mark
7/19/2024 Evelyn
7/19/2024 Deobrah
7/19/2024 Patricia
7/19/2024 dark
7/19/2024 Jon
7/19/2024 Bernard
7/19/2024 Henry
7/19/2024 Donald
7/19/2024 Stephen
7/19/2024 Peter
7/19/2024 Kathy
7/19/2024 Joan
7/19/2024 William
7/19/2024 Melba
7/19/2024 C.G.
7/19/2024 Debra
7/19/2024 Lisa
7/20/2024 Patrick
7/20/2024 David
7/20/2024 James
7/21/2024 Dennis

"7/21/2024 Shawn
7/22/2024 Chris
7/22/2024 John
7/22/2024 Ronald
7/22/2024 Paul
7/22/2024 Stephen
7/22/2024 Michelle

Crotty

roperties of Kai

Richard

Mary

Cheri

Lou

sas

Susan

Mary

Judy

Sarah

Bonebrake

Deitcher

Koles

Reynolds

Gies

Anderson

Cathcart

Graham

Col Has

Barber

Hoover

Tilton

Rush

dark

Dick
Dick
Duffy
Fetterhoof

Hickert

McClure

Moter

Pantos

Parks

Schlotterbeck

Schultz

Shoemaker

Sutton

Wiley
Clayton

Ounbar

Hurley

WEXLER
Armstrong

Karney

Farmer

Meinhardt

Hughes

Piersee

Post

Maceli

Parmley

3600 Randolph Square #1
4734 SE Berryton Rd
2877 SW Knoltwood Ct
6856 Cottonwood Cr

722 S. Broadway

8216W113THTER
1234 SW Mulvane St

2101 Royal Ridge Cr
1132WestgateSt,317

924 SW Anderson Ter

4717 West Hills Dr
3705 SE Elm Cove Dr

2111 E Santa Fe #118
137 nw elmwood

3616 SE 35th Ter
1332 SW Summit Woods Dr

3371 SW Osborn Rd
1501 SW Boswell Ave

3602 SE 35th Ter
2308 SW Mayfair Pl
3625 SW 29th St #100
401 SW Danbury Ln

1196 SW Seabrook Or

337 SW Elmwood Ave

4850 SW 19th St
2800 SW 10th Ave
816 SW Orleans

1123 SW High Ave
6741 Sw Dancaster

1221 Southwest Indian Hills

426 north sumac street

12549 Wedd
1208 SW 29TH TERRACE, A3
1916SWHighAve
1287 N 968 Rd
711 Sunset Drive

1019 SW Fillmore St
17822 157th terrace

7834 SanduskyAve.

2101 SW 2nd Street

304 Glenview Or

3025 Carrington t-n

Topeka

Berryton

Topeka

Topeka

Leavenworth

Overland Park

Topeka

Manhattan

Oak Park

Topeka

Topeka

Berryton

Olathe

Topeka

Topeka

Topeka

Topeka

Topeka

Topeka

Topeka

Topeka

Topeka

Topeka

Topeka

Topeka

Topeka

Topeka

Topeka

Topeka

Topeka

Gardner

Overland Park

TOPEKA
Topeka

Lawrence

Lawrence

Topeka

Basehor

Kansas City

Topeka

Lawrence

Lawrence

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
IL
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

66611
66409
66611
66614
66048
66210
66604
66503
60301
66606
66606
66409
66062
66606
66605
66615
66614
66604
66605
66611
66614
66606
66604
66606
66604
66604
66606
66604
66610
66615
66030
66213
66611
66604
66047
66044
66604
66007
66112
66606
66049
66049

Physician

psychologist

RHIT
Sales Engineer

Consultant

Not employed

Real Estate

Investment Advisor

Retired

Attorney

IT
Attorney

Dentist

IT Engineer

Not Employed

Attorney

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Caterer

Self employed

Teacher

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,000.00

100.00

200.00

200.00

10.00

50.00

25.00

100.00

5.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

250.00

100.00

350.00

25.00

25.00

100,00

100.00

200.00

100.00

100.00

50.00

200.00

100.00

25.00

100.00

100.00

50.00

500.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

8.00

50.00

250.00

100.00

10.00

250.00

100.00

25.00

Check
Check
Check
Check
Card

Card

Card

Check
Card

Check
Check

Check
Check
Card

Check
Check

Check
Check

Check

Check
Check

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Check
Check
Check
Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Check
Card

Card

Card

Card

Card



7/23/2024 Connie
7/23/2024 Jeffrey
7/23/2024 Tom
7/23/2024 Carol
7/23/2024 Joelene
7/24/2024 Mike
7/24/2024 Joseph
7/24/2024 Lynn
7/24/2024 Patti
7/24/2024 William
7/24/2024 dale
7/24/2024 Michael
7/24/2024 Bernie
7/24/2024 Robin
7/24/2024 Laurence J
7/25/2024 Rebecca
7/25/2024 Jeffrey
7/25/2024 Meredith
7/25/2024 Terry
7/25/2024 Terry
2/15/2025 Patsy

Mitchum

Howards

Barker

Hemphilt
Alien
Murphy
Penney

Hardy

McCormick

Docking

jenkins

Maude

Shaner

Bonsalt

Greenwood

Gutzmann

Boy

Williard
Beck

Beck

Kile

409 Pembroke

2100 S. 19th Terrace

2439 Alabama Street

1192 S.W. Mulvane St.

1208 SW Woodward Ave

5232 Yardley Pl
6465NCedarAve

14600 Mohawk
402 N. Daylily Drive

29750 87th Drive
72651 Desert View Or

200 Running Ridge Rd

12314 KING STREET
1200 SE 36th Terr
1402 N Burns St

14244 W 122nd Terrace

2638 Sherwood Or

3252 SW Plass Ave

434 S Topeka Blvd.

434 S Topeka Blvd.

2041 N 33rd Ter

Ellinwood

Leavenworth

LAWRENCE
Topeka

Topeka

Simi Valley
Fresno

Leawood

Lawrence

Arkansas City

Palm Desert

Lawrence

Overtand Park

Topeka

Wichita

Olathe

Wllmington

Topeka

Tape ka

Topeka

Kansas City

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
CA
CA
KS
KS
KS
CA
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
DE
KS
KS
KS
KS

67526
66048
66046
66604
66604
93063
93710
66224
66049
67005
92260
66049
66213
66605
67203
66062
19808
66611
66603
66603
66104

Not employed

Teacher

Dining services assi;

Executive Director

Consultant

Lawyer

Not employed

Not Employed

Banker

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

REALTOR
Not Employed

Copy editor

Not Employed

Not Employed

Lawyer

Lawyer

T
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

25.00

25.00

200.00

15.00

150.00

350.00

5.00

25.00

100.00

100.00

25.00

100.00

100.00

50.00

50.00

15.00

25.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

50.00

$51,967.24

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Card

Check



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Patrick Schmidt
(Name of Candidate)

Date

Name and Address

of Contributor

See Attached Schedule

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds

Other

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$51,967.24

$51,967.24

Page _ of_



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTMBUTIONS

Patrick Schmidt

(Name of Candidate)

Date

7/19/24

7/19/24

05/24/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Kansas Wine and Spirits PAC
212 SW 8th Suite 202
Topeka, KS 66603

Kathleen Duncan
77 SW Peppertree LN
Topeka, KS 66611

Patrick Schmidt
1604 SW Lincoln
Topeka, KS 66604

List Occupation
for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than

$150

PAC

Retired

Description ofIn-Kind
Contribution

Fundraiser Beverages

Fundraiser Food

Filing Fee

Subtotal This Page

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$296.50

$1,000.00

$70.00

$1,366.50

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $1,366.50

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-KLind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $1,366.50

Page _ of_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Patrick Schmidt

( Name of Candidate)

Date Name and Address

See Attached Schedule

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$131,316.85

$471.22

$131,788.07

Page ____ of_



Date Vendor

1/9/2024 Post Rock Partners
1/11/2024 Living the Dream
1/31/2024 Peoples Bank and Trust
1/31/2024 Act Blue
2/5/2024 Post Rock Partners

2/29/2024 Peoples Bank and Trust
2/29/2024 Act Blue
3/11/2024 Post Rock Partners
3/31/2024 Peoples Bank and Trust
3/31/2024 Act Blue

4/2/2024 Post Rock Partners

4/4/2024 Willow Center for Domestic Violence

4/23/2024 Alex Bohannon
4/23/2024 Post Rock Partners
4/30/2024 Post Rock Partners
4/30/2024 Central National Bank
4/30/2024 Peoples Bank and Trust
4/30/2024 Act Blue
5/7/2024 Middle Seat

5/31/2024 Central National Bank
5/31/2024 Peoples Bank and Trust
5/31/2024 Act Blue

6/3/2023 Post Rock Partners
6/13/2024 Post Rock Partners
6/23/2024 Post Rock Partners
6/27/2024 Post Rock Partners
6/27/2024 Dover Group
6/30/2024 Central National Bank
6/30/2024 Peoples Bank and Trust
6/30/2024 Act Blue

7/1/2024 Post Rock Partners
7/3/2024 USPS
7/9/2024 Post Rock Partners

7/10/2024 Post Rock Partners
7/17/2024 Post Rock Partners

Address

1349 Svensk Rd
PO BOX 5298
201 S Main St
PO Box 441146
1349 Svensk Rd
201 S Main St
PO Box 441146
1349 Svensk Rd
201 S Main St
PO Box 441146
1349 Svensk Rd

1920 Moodie Rd
2510 Virginia Ave NW 605-N

1349 Svensk Rd
1349 Svensk Rd
800 SE Quincy
201 S Main St
PO Box 441146

800 SE Quincy
201 S Main St
PO Box 441146
1349 Svensk Rd
1349 Svensk Rd
1349 Svensk Rd

1349 Svensk Rd
1570 Michigan Blvd
800 SE Quincy
201 S Main St
PO Box 441146
1349 Svensk Rd

1349 Svensk Rd

1349 Svensk Rd
1349 Svensk Rd

City
Lindsborg

Topeka

Lindsborg

Somerville

Lindsborg

Lindsborg

Somerville

Lindsborg

Lindsborg

Somerville

Lindsborg

Lawrence

Washington

Lindsborg

Lindsborg

Topeka

Lindsborg

Somerville

Topeka

Lindsborg

Somerville

Lindsborg

Lindsborg

Lindsborg

Lindsborg

Dunedin

Topeka

Lindsborg

Somerville

Lindsborg

Lindsborg

Lindsborg

Lindsborg

State

KS
KS
KS
MA
KS
KS
MA
KS
KS
MA
KS
KS
DC
KS
KS
KS
KS
MA

KS
KS
MA
KS
KS
KS
KS
Ft
KS
KS
MA
KS

KS
KS
KS

Zip Code For
67456 Consulting/mileage
66605 Sponsorship
67456 Bank Charge
02144 Processing Fees

67456 Consulting/mileage
67456 Bank Charge
02144 Processing Fees

67456 Consulting/mileage

67456 Bank Charge
02144 Processing Fees

67456 Consulting/mileage

66046 Donation

20037 Communications

67456 Consulting/mileage

67456 Consulting/mileage

66612 Bank Charge

67456 Bank Charge
02144 Processing Fees

Domain Registration

66612 Bank Charge
67456 Bank Charge
02144 Processing Fees

67456 Consulting/mileage
67456 Consulting/Mail
67456 Consulting/Mail
67456 ConsultingPrinting

34698 Digital
66612 Bank Charge
67456 Bank Charge
02144 Processing Fees

67456 Consulting

Stamps

67456 Consulting/Mail
67456 Consultlng/Mail
67456 Consulting/Mait

Amount

$ 3,959.44

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,085.00

4.27

69.75

3,580.27

0.84

74.70

1,873.40

0.35

62.74

2,196.80

150.00

800.00

359.12

3,467.94

10.00

0.07

41.32

92.46

10.00

0.14

74.53

1,500.00

9,515.58

8,144.74

625.74

39,935.00

10.00

0.84

56.48

1,500.00

204.00

15,195.31

14,830.31

3,343.93



7/20/2024 Post Rock Partners
7/23/2024 USPS
7/25/2024 Act Blue
7/25/2024 Stripe Fees for Period

1349 Svensk Rd

PO Box 441146
354 Oyster Pt. Blvd

Lindsborg KS

Somerville MA

S. San Francisco CA

67456 Consulting/Mail
Stamps

02144 Processing Fees

94080 Processing Fees

$ 17,115.15

$ 510.60
$ 54.42
$ 861.61


